NHS

Health Education England

HEE Yorkshire and Humber Foundation School
Allocation to UoA Statistics 2019

Histogram of allocation score to YHFS
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Candidate Score Vs Number of Candidates YHFS

100.00
90.00 k

80.00

70.00 e
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
0.00

46

61

76

91
106
121
136
151
166
181
196
211
226
241
256
271
286
301
316
331
346
361
376
391
406
421
436
451
466
481
496
511
526
541

Developing people for health and healthcare

www.hee.nhs.uk



NHS

Health Education England

ALLOCATION SCORE RANGES YHFS
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Home UoA of trainees allocated to YHFS

Yorkshire and Humber Foundation School
West Midlands Central Foundation School
Wales Deanery

Trent Foundation School

Severn Foundation School

Oxford Foundation School

Northern Foundation School

North West London Foundation School
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East Anglia Foundation School
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